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SAVE TIME, MONEY, AND SPACE
With Four New JUMPFLEX® Modules

Reduce Wiring Wide Range of Approvals

JUMPFLEX® signal conditioners allow for Approvals, including cULus, ATEX, UL C1, D2
convenient jumpering at all levels. This reduces allow for use in any application. Safe isolation
wiring time by jumpering power and signal with 3 kV rated voltage according to EN 61010-1
between devices. Power can also be jumpered offers the highest degree of safety.

directly from the 787-2852 power supply.
Modular use with devices in 857 & 2857 Series
also reduces wiring time.
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Save Time and Space

Multiple configuration options, including environments
DIP switch, mobile app, and software allows

Extended temperature range of -25°C to +70°C
to support more applications — even in extreme

programming flexibility.

"True" 6.0 mm width saves DIN-rail and cabinet
space while offering the smallest signal
conditioner on the market.

_ Special Functions Configuration m

2x

0..
2.

NO - O

NO - O

0
2
0.
4.

10V
10V

.5V

.10V
.10V

.5V
.5V
.10V
.10V

.. 10mA
.. 10mA
.20mA
.20mA

X 24VDC
X X X X X 24VDC
X X X X X 24VDC

0..5V .
1.5V Power via
0 10V X sensor
2 10V output

Input/Output Signals

Current

Voltage

Temperature sensors

Resistors

Connection technology

Special Functions

I
DO

=2

Digital output (DO)

Clipping capability

Configuration

DIP switches

Interface configuration
software

Interface configuration
app

General
L
T Supply voltage




WAGO Corporation

N120 W19129 Freistadt Road
Germantown, Wisconsin 53022
Telephone: 800 / DIN Rail (346-7245)
Fax: 262 / 255-3232
info.us@wago.com

WWw.wago.us

Canada

WAGO Corporation

Tel. 800/DIN Rail (346-7245)
Fax 262/255-3232
www.wago.ca

Mexico

WAGO Corporation

Queretaro

Tel. 001/800/309/5975
+52/442/221/5946

Fax +52/442/221/5063

WWW.wago.mx

WAGO is a registered trademark of WAGO Verwaltungsgesellschaft mbH.
"Copyright — WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG - all rights reserved. The content and structure of the WAGO Websites, catalogs, videos, and other WAGO media are subject to
copyright. The dissemination or changing of the content of these pages and videos is not permitted. Furthermore, the content may neither be copied nor made available to third parties for

WE
INNOVATE.

02/2017 - Printed in the United States

60332152 0888-7007/0100-6901

commercial purposes. Also subject to copyright are the images and videos that were made available to WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG by third parties.”



